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[8529.90 

8529.90.43 

8529.90.46 

8529.90.49 

8529.90.53 

8529.90.63 

8529.90.68 

8529.90.73 

8529.90.75 

:Parts ... :} 
Other:] 

[Other:] 
Combinations of parts specified 
in additional U.S. note 9 to this chapter: 

Subassemblies, for color television 
receivers, containing two or more 
printed circuit boards or ceramic 
substrates with components 
assembled thereon, except tuners or 
convergence assemblies: 

Entered with components 
enumerated in additional 
U.S. note 4 to this chapter ........... :Free 

Other ............................................ :Free 

:35% 

:35% 

Other ..................................................... :[See an- :Free (A+,AU,S, :35% 
: nex II] : BH,CA,Cl,CO,D~: 

: E,ll,JO,KR1 MA, 
: MX,OM,P,PA, 
: PE,SG) 

Flat panel screen assemblies for the 
apparatus of subheadings 8528.59.15, 
8528.59.21, 8528.59.23, 8528.59.25, 
8528.59.31, 8528.59.33, 8528.69.35, 
8525.69.40, 8528.69.45, 8528.69.50, 
8528.72.62,8528.72.64, 8528.72.68 and 
8528.72.72.................................................... :[See an- :Free (A+,AU,S, :35% 

: nex II] : BH,CA,CL,CO,O,: 
: E,ll,JO,KR,MA, 

Other, parts of printed circuit assemblies, 
including face plates and lock latches: 

Of television apparatus: 
for television cameras ................. :Free 

Other ............................................ :[See an-
: nex II] 

Of radar, radio navigational aid or 
radio remote control apparatus ............ :free 

Other..................................................... :Free 

15 

: MX,OM)>,PA, 
: PE,SG) 

:35% 

:Free (A+,AU,B, :35% 
: BH,CA,Cl,CO,D,: 
: E,ll,JO,KR,MA, 
: MX,OM,P,PA, 
: PE,SG) 

:35% 

:35% 
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8529.90.78 

8529.90.81 

8529.90.83 

8529.90.86 

8529.90.88 

8529.90.89 
8529.90.93 

:Parts ... :) 
Other:} 

[Other:] 
Other parts of articles of headings 8525 and 
8527: 

Of television apparatus: 
For television cameras: 

Mounted lenses suitable 
for use in, and entered 
separately from, closed­
circuit television cameras, 
with or without attached 
electrical or non-electrical 
closed-circuit television 
camera connectors, and 
with or without attached 
motors ................................ :Free :35% 

Other ................................... :{See an- :free (A,AU,BH, :35% 
: nex IIJ : CA,Cl,CO,E,Il, 

: JO,KR,MA,MX, 

Other ............................................ :[See an-
: nex II] 

Other ..................................................... :Free 
Other: 

Of television receivers: 
Subassemblies, for color 
television receivers, containing 
two or more printed circuit 
boards or ceramic substrates with : 
components assembled thereon, 
except tuners or convergence 
assemblies: 

Entered with components 
enumerated in additional 
U.S. note 4 to this chapter .. :Free 

Other ................................... :Free 
Other ............................................ :[See an-

: nex II] 
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; OM,P,PA,PE,SG): 

:Free (A+,AU,S, :35% 
: BH,CA,Cl,CO,D,: 
: E,ll,JO,KR,MA, 
: MX,OM,P,PA, 
: PE,SG) 

:35% 

:35% 

:35% 
::Free(A+,AU,B, :35% 
: BH,CA,Cl,CO,E, : 
: IL,JO,KR,MA,MX,: 
: OM,P,PA,PE,SG): 
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